WOMENS

STYLE

COLORS

MATERIAL

INVENTORY

CASES

D-08-1A

D-08-3A

D-09-1

0-109-1

0-109-2

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Very Soft Leather 6
Very Soft Leather 7
Very Soft Leather 8
Very Soft Leather 9
Very Soft Leather 10

case pack = 12

Very Soft Leather 6
Very Soft Leather 7
Very Soft Leather 8
Very Soft Leather 9
Very Soft Leather 10

case pack = 12

Very Soft Leather 6
Very Soft Leather 7
Very Soft Leather 8
Very Soft Leather 9
Very Soft Leather 10

case pack = 12

Very Soft Leather 6
Very Soft Leather 7
Very Soft Leather 8
Very Soft Leather 9
Very Soft Leather 10

case pack = 12

Very Soft Leather 6
Very Soft Leather 7
Very Soft Leather 8
Very Soft Leather 9
Very Soft Leather 10

case pack = 12

348

276

60

420

72

29

23

35



0-111-1 Lila Rosa / Blue
0-112-1 Black
0-112-2 White
\J
0-99-1
0-99-1 (888 pair)
203 203B
[T e 203 BLACK
p CHAMPAGNE
GOLD
SILVER

Woven Fabric 6
Woven Fabric 7
Woven Fabric 8
Woven Fabric 9
Woven Fabric 10

casepack = 12

Woven Fabric 6
Woven Fabric 7
Woven Fabric 8
Woven Fabric 9
Woven Fabric 10

case pack = 12

Woven Fabric 6
Woven Fabric 7
Woven Fabric 8
Woven Fabric 9
Woven Fabric 10

case pack = 12

Embroidered Canvas 6
Embroidered Canvas 7
Embroidered Canvas 8
Embroidered Canvas 9
Embroidered Canvas 10

case pack = 12

case pack = 18

228

144

204

816

612
378
558
468

19

12

17

68

34
21
31
26



0-125-1 (492 pair)

0-125-3 (504 pair)

="

0-125-4 (516 pair)

0-125-1
BLACK

0-125-2

GREY

0-125-3

0-125-4

H-207-6

N-589-1

Fluorescent Green

BLACK

Fabric and Leather 6
Fabric and Leather 7
Fabric and Leather 8
Fabric and Leather 9
Fabric and Leather 10

case pack = 12

Fabric and Leather 6
Fabric and Leather 7
Fabric and Leather 8
Fabric and Leather 9
Fabric and Leather 10

case pack = 12

Fabric and Rhinestones 6
Fabric and Rhinestones 7
Fabric and Rhinestones 8
Fabric and Rhinestones 9
Fabric and Rhinestones 10

case pack = 12

Fabric and Rhinestones 6
Fabric and Rhinestones 7
Fabric and Rhinestones 8
Fabric and Rhinestones 9
Fabric and Rhinestones 10

case pack = 12

Elastic Fabric 6
Elastic Fabric 7
Elastic Fabric 8
Elastic Fabric 9

Elastic Fabric 10

case pack = 8

Synthetic 6 to 10

case pack = 12

360

384

408

456

48

252

30

32

34

38

21



N-594-1

N-594-6

N-600-1
——
| Y-800-1
N-590-1
N-590-5 Pu
same Picture Pu Material
Y-808-3

SN

BLACK
WHITE

WHITE

Black
Beige

BLACK

BLACK/ Pu

CAMEL

Synthetic 6 to 10

case pack = 12

Synthetic 6 to 10

case pack = 12

6 to 10 womens

case pack = 12

SUEDE 5 TO 10

case pack = 12

PU 6 TO 10

case pack = 12

PU 6 TO 10

case pack = 12

12
192

72

96

216

16

18



Z-42-1

Z-47-1

Z-41-2

Z-42-2

Z-48-1

201

Z-42-1

Z-471

Z-41-2

Z-42-2

Z-40-2

Z-48-1

BLACK
CHAMPAGNE
GOLD
SILVER

case pack = 24

D-BLUE

BLACK/GOLD
GOLD

BLUE

BLUE

RUN A

case pack = 12

RUN A

RUN A

RUN A

RUN A

RUN A

864
672
912
840

48

288

288

40

152

36
28
38
35

24

24

19



Z—45-2

ASSORTED STYLES

TOTAL WOMENS:

MENS

MENS TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

Z-45-1

Z-45-2

Z-43-3

STYLE

BD-7202

BD-9010

BLACK RUN A
BLACK RUN A
RUN A

COLORS SIZE RUN
Dark-Blue 7TO13

case pack = 12

BLACK 77011
case pack =12

40

48

80

879

12231

INVENTOR

48

132

180

12411

10

770

CASES

1"

15



